/4 IéLIII;Iishing AIP Publishing Price List 2025
Online Access 2025 NO. OF E-ISSN /

JOURNAL Years Covered ~ VOLUME  ISSUES ISSN TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3 TIER 4
AIP Conference Proceedings

Frontfile only 1999-2025 varied 1551-7616 $7,062 $7,840 $8,816 $9,891

Frontfile with backfiles 1970-2025 varied $8,828 $9,800 $11,020 $12,364
Applied Physics Letters

Frontfile only 1999-2025 126-127 52 1077-3118 $5,411 $6,049 $6,912 $7,792

Frontfile with backfiles 1962-2025 $6,764 $7,561 $8,640 $9,740

Frontfile & Print 1999-2025 0003-6951 $9,469 $10,586 $12,096 $13,636

Frontfile & Print with backfiles 1962-2025 $10,822 $12,098 $13,824 $15,584
Applied Physics Reviews

Frontfile only 1980-2025 12 4 1931-9401 $2,197 $2,474 $2,756 $3,130
AVS Quantum Science (Published in partnership with AVS)

Frontfile only 2020-2025 6 4 $2,617 $2,943 $3,269 $3,487
Biomicrofluidics

Frontfile only 2007-2025 19 6 1932-1058 $969 $1,085 $1,241 $1,384
Biophysics Reviews

Frontfile only 2021-2025 5 4 2688-4089 $2,197 $2,474 $2,756 $3,130
Chaos

Frontfile only 1999-2025 35 4 1089-7682 $1,071 $1,182 $1,329 $1,494

Frontfile with backfiles 1991-2025 $1,339 $1,478 $1,661 $1,868
Chemical Physics Reviews

Frontfile only 2021-2025 5 4 2688-4070 $2,197 $2,474 $2,756 $3,130
Chinese Journal of Chemical Physics (Published on behalf of CPS - For customers within China, please visit www.cps-net.org.cn/contactme.htm)

Frontfile only 2006-2025 38 6 2327-2244 $1,635 $1,842 $2,092 $2,370

Frontfile & Print 2006-2025 1674-0068 $2,861 $3,224 $3,661 $4,148
Journal of Applied Physics

Frontfile only 1999-2025 137-138 48 1089-7550 $7,526 $8,439 $9,502 $10,751

Frontfile with backfiles 1931-2025 $9,408 $10,549 $11,878 $13,439

Frontfile & Print 1999-2025 0021-8979 $13,171 $14,768 $16,629 $18,814

Frontfile & Print with backfiles 1931-2025 $15,053 $16,878 $19,005 $21,502
The Journal of Chemical Physics

Frontfile only 1999-2025 162-163 48 1089-7690 $10,373 $11,622 $13,282 $14,823

Frontfile with backfiles 1933-2025 $12,966 $14,528 $16,603 $18,529

Frontfile & Print 1999-2025 0021-9606 $18,153 $20,339 $23,244 $25,940

Frontfile & Print with backfiles 1933-2025 $20,746 $23,245 $26,565 $29,646
Journal of Laser Applications, including LIA Conference Proceedings from ICALEO, PICALO, and ILSC meetings (Published on behalf of LIA)

Frontfile only 1999-2025 37 4 1938-1387 $900 $1,007 $1,118 $1,255

Frontfile with backfiles 1982-2025 $1,125 $1,259 $1,398 $1,569

Send subscription orders to: AIP Publishing, P.O. Box 7411522, Chicago, IL, 60674-1522
Telephone: +1-516-576-2270 > 800-344-6902 E-mail: subs@aip.org Fax: 516-349-9704

For more information visit https://publishing.aip.org/resources/librarians/

TIER 5

$10,239
$12,799

$8,059

$10,074
$14,103
$16,118

$3,244

$3,647

$1,447

$3,244

$1,541
$1,926

$3,244

$2,439
$4,268

$11,081
$13,851
$19,392
$22,162

$15,373
$19,216
$26,903
$30,746

$1,304
$1,630

TIER 6

$16,552
$20,690

$13,500

$16,875
$23,625
$27,000

$5,444

$4,321

$2,336

$5,444

$2,487
$3,109

$5,444

$4,098
$7,172

$18,724
$23,405
$32,767
$37,448

$25,823
$32,279
$45,190
$51,646

$2,112
$2,640

Print
Shipping
Fees *
(Non-USA)

$748
$748

$41

$915
$915

$643
$643

Package
Inclusion

C - Complete
S - Select

C

S+C

S+C



AIP
Publishing

>

JOURNAL
Journal of Mathematical Physics
Frontfile only
Frontfile with backfiles
Frontfile & Print
Frontfile & Print with backfiles

AIP Publishing Price List 2025

Journal of Physical and Chemical Reference Data

Frontfile only

Frontfile with backfiles
Frontfile & Print

Frontfile & Print with backfiles

Journal of Renewable and Sustainable Energy

Frontfile only

Frontfile only
Frontfile & Print

Low Temperature Physics (Fizika Nizhkikh Temperatur)

Frontfile only

Frontfile with backfiles

Frontfile & Print

Frontfile & Print with backfiles
Physics of Fluids

Frontfile only

Frontfile with backfiles
Physics of Plasmas

Frontfile only

Frontfile with backfiles
Physics Today

Frontfile only

Frontfile with backfiles

Frontfile & Print

Frontfile & Print with backfiles
Review of Scientific Instruments

Frontfile only

Frontfile with backfiles

Frontfile & Print

Online Access 2025 NO. OF E-ISSN /

Years Covered ~ VOLUME  ISSUES ISSN TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3
1999-2025 66 12 1089-7658 $4,790 $5,363 $6,008
1960-2025 $5,988 $6,704 $7,510
1999-2025 0022-2488 $8,383 $9,385 $10,514
1960-2025 $9,581 $10,726 $12,016
1999-2025 54 4 1529-7845 $1,623 $1,832 $2,037
1972-2025 $2,029 $2,290 $2,546
1999-2025 0047-2689 $2,840 $3,206 $3,565
1972-2025 $3,246 $3,664 $4,074
2009-2025 17 6 1941-7012 $969 $1,085 $1,241

Journal of the Physical Society of Japan (For customers within Japan, please order through Kinokuniya, journal@kinokuniya.co.jp)
1946-2025 94 12 1347-4073 $904 $974 $1,045
1946-2025 0031-9015 $1,537 $1,656 $1,777
1999-2025 51 12 1090-6517 $5,254 $5,835 $6,558
1997-2025 $5,517 $6,127 $6,886
1999-2025 1063-777X $9,195 $10,211 $11,477
1997-2025 $9,458 $10,503 $11,805
1999-2025 37 12 1089-7666 $4,359 $4,907 $5,490
1958-2025 $5,449 $6,134 $6,863
1999-2025 32 12 1089-7674 $5,034 $5,633 $6,355
1958-2025 $6,293 $7,041 $7,944
1999-2025 78 12 1945-0699 $730 $818 $906
1948-2025 $913 $1,023 $1,133
1999-2025 0031-9228 $1,278 $1,432 $1,586
1948-2025 $1,461 $1,637 $1,813
1999-2025 96 12 1089-7623 $3,341 $3,752 $4,224
1930-2025 $4,176 $4,690 $5,280
1999-2025 0034-6748 $5,847 $6,566 $7,392
1930-2025 $6,682 $7,504 $8,448

Frontfile & Print with backfiles

TIER 4

$6,841
$8,551
$11,972
$13,682

$2,303
$2,879
$4,030
$4,606

$1,384

$1,113
$1,892

$7,345
$7,712
$12,854
$13,221

$6,228
$7,785

$7,165
$8,956

$1,030
$1,288
$1,803
$2,061

$4,783
$5,979
$8,370
$9,566

TIER 5

$7,102
$8,878
$12,429
$14,205

$2,404
$3,005
$4,207
$4,808

$1,447

$1,392
$2,366

$7,614
$7,995
$13,325
$13,706

$6,448
$8,060

$7,448
$9,310

$1,063
$1,329
$1,860
$2,126

$4,956
$6,195
$8,673
$9,912

TIER 6

$11,953
$14,941
$20,918
$23,906

$4,032
$5,040
$7,056
$8,064

$2,336

$1,392
$2,366

$12,312
$12,928
$21,546
$22,162

$10,829
$13,536

$12,465
$15,581

$1,715
$2,144
$3,001
$3,430

$8,313
$10,391
$14,548
$16,626

Send subscription orders to: AIP Publishing, P.O. Box 7411522, Chicago, IL, 60674-1522
Telephone: +1-516-576-2270 > 800-344-6902 E-mail: subs@aip.org Fax: 516-349-9704
For more information visit https://publishing.aip.org/resources/librarians/

Print
Shipping
Fees *
(Non-USA)

$243
$243

$58
$58

$87
$87

$58
$58

$196
$196

Package
Inclusion

C - Complete
S - Select

S+C



Send subscription orders to: AIP Publishing, P.O. Box 7411522, Chicago, IL, 60674-1522

Telephone: +1-516-576-2270 > 800-344-6902 E-mail: subs@aip.org Fax: 516-349-9704

/4 él!l%lishing AIP Publishin g Price List 2025 For more information visit https://publishing.aip.org/resources/librarians/
) } Package
Online Access NO. OF E-ISSN . Inclusion
ACOUSTICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA (ASA) Years Covered 2025 VOLUME ISSUES ISSN USA Outside USA C - Complete
S - Select”
Journal of the Acoustical Society of America
(includes Acoustics Today) 157 & 158 12 C
Frontfile only 1999-2025 0001-4966 $3,238 $3,238
Frontfile with backfiles 1929-2025 $4,048 $4,048
Package
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS Online Access NO. OF E-ISSN/ . Inclusion
2025 VOLUME USA Outside USA
TEACHERS (AAPT) Years Covered ISSUES ISSN C - Complete
S - Select"
Subscriptions to AAPT journals do not backstart. Fulfillment will begin with the next available issue after your order is processed.
American Journal of Physics 93 12 C
Frontfile only 1999-2025 1943-2909 $1,278 $1,278
Frontfile with backfiles 1933-2025 $1,598 $1,598
Frontfile & Print 1999-2025 0002-9505 $1,945 $2,397
Frontfile & Print with backfiles 1933-2025 $2,265 $2,717
2Yr College Frontfile with backfiles 1933-2025 $1,025 $1,025
2Yr College Frontfile & Print & backfiles 1933-2025 $1,584 $1,888
The Physics Teacher 63 9 C
Frontfile only 1999-2025 0031-921X $810 $810
Frontfile with backfiles 1963-2025 $1,012 $1,012
Frontfile & Print 1999-2025 $1,271 $1,660
Frontfile & Print with backfiles 1963-2025 $1,473 $1,862
2Yr College Frontfile with backfiles 1963-2025 $647 $647
2Yr College Frontfile & Print & backfiles 1963-2025 $1,017 $1,328
Package
Online Access NO. OF E-ISSN/ . Inclusion
THE SOCIETY OF RHEOLOGY (SOR) Years Covered 2025 VOLUME ISSUES ISSN USA Outside USA C - Complete
S - Select"
Journal of Rheology 69 6 C
Frontfile only 1999-2025 0148-6055 $909 $909
Frontfile with backfiles 1929-2025 $1,137 $1,137
Frontfile & Print 1999-2025 $1,590 $1,634
Frontfile & Print with backfiles 1929-2025 $1,818 $1,862



AI P Send subscription orders to: AIP Publishing, P.0. Box 7411522, Chicago, IL, 60674-1522

/é Publlshlng AIP Publlshlng Price Llst 2025 Telephone: +1-516-576-2270 > 800-344-6902 E-mail: subs@aip.org Fax: 516-349-9704

For more information visit https://publishing.aip.org/resources/librarians/

. Print Shipping
AIP Complete Online Access Fees *
Years Covered TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3 TIER 4 TIER 5 TIER 6 (Non-USA)
Discount when purchased as a package
All titles.
Frontfile with extended backfiles 1929-2025 Please contact your sales manager or sales@aip.org for pricing and eligibility.
Frontfile & Print with extended backfiles 1929-2025 Please contact your sales manager or sales@aip.org for pricing and eligibility.
*Institutions that have made a one time Digital Archive purchase may be eligible for Complete combination packages without backfiles. Contact us for eligibility and pricing.
Physics of Fluids, Physics of Plasmas, and Journal of Rheology
?Ombll.natlm:i PaCkaie ;L;):fectu;e Jan 2025 PIOP and POF offered Online Access Prm; ::;gpmg
in online and extended backfile format on
kfile fi ) Years Covered TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3 TIER 4 TIER 5 TIER 6 (Non-USA)
20% discount when purchased as a package
Frontfile only 1999-2025 $8,241 $9,159 $10,204 $11,442 $11,844 $19,362
Frontfile with extended backfiles 1929-2025 $10,302 $11,449 $12,756 $14,302 $14,805 $24,202
Frontfile & JOR Print 1999-2025 $8,750 $9,668 $10,713 $11,951 $12,353 $19,871 $44
Frontfile & JOR Print with extended backfiles 1929-2025 $10,811 $11,958 $13,265 $14,811 $15,314 $24,711 $44
. . Online Access Print Shipping
AVS All from AVS - The Science and Technology Society Fees *
Years Covered TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3 TIER 4 TIER 5 TIER 6 (Non-USA)
AVS Quantum Science, Journal of Vacuum Science & Technology A, Journal of Vacuum Science & Technology B, Surface Science Spectra, Biointerphases (online only)
Frontfile only 1999-2025 $2,721 $3,059 $3,398 $3,576 $3,751 $4,036
Frontfile & extended backfiles 1964-2025 $3,108 $3,494 $3,883 $4,083 $4,284 $4,591
Frontfile & Print 1999-2025 $3,882 $4,366 $4,851 $5,097 $5,349 $5,698 $410

Frontfile & Print with extended backfile 1964-2025 $4,269 $4,801 $5,336 $5,604 $5,882 $6,253 $410





