Send subscription orders to: AIP Publishing, P.O. Box 7411522, Chicago, II., 60674-1522 Telephone: +1-516-576-2270 > 800-344-6902 E-mail: subs@aip.org Fax: 516-349-9704 For more information visit https://publishing.aip.org/resources/librarians/

TOTAL	Online Access	2025	NO. OF	E-ISSN /	TVDD 4	TIND 0	THE O	TVDD 4	WWD 5	THE C	Print Shipping Fees * (Non-USA)	Package Inclusion C - Complete
JOURNAL AIP Conference Proceedings	Years Covered	VOLUME	ISSUES	ISSN	TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3	TIER 4	TIER 5	TIER 6	(Non-USA)	S - Select C
Frontfile only	1999-2025	varied		1551-7616	\$7,062	\$7,840	\$8,816	\$9,891	\$10,239	\$16,552		C
Frontfile with backfiles	1970-2025	varied		1331-7010	\$8,828	\$9,800	\$11,020	\$12,364	\$10,239	\$20,690		
Applied Physics Letters	1370-2023	varieu			ψ0,020	Ψ3,000	Ψ11,020	Ψ12,304	Ψ12,733	Ψ20,030		S + C
Frontfile only	1999-2025	126-127	52	1077-3118	\$5,411	\$6,049	\$6,912	\$7,792	\$8,059	\$13,500		0 - 0
Frontfile with backfiles	1962-2025	120 127	32	1077 5110		. ,	\$8,640	\$9,740	\$10,074	\$16,875		
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025			0003-6951	\$6,764 \$9,469	\$7,561 \$10,586	\$12,096	\$9,740	\$10,074	\$23,625	\$748	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1962-2025			0003-0931	\$10,822	\$10,580	\$13,824	\$15,584		\$23,025	\$748	
Applied Physics Reviews	1902-2025				\$10,622	\$12,090	\$13,024	\$15,56 4	\$16,118	\$47,000	φ/4o	С
Frontfile only	1980-2025	12	4	1931-9401	\$2,197	\$2,474	\$2,756	\$3,130	\$3,244	\$5,444		C
AVS Quantum Science (Published in partners)		12	4	1931-9401	Φ 2,197	Φ 2 ,474	\$2,750	Φ3,130	\$3,244	\$5, 444		С
Frontfile only	2020-2025	6	4		\$2,617	\$2,943	\$3,269	\$3,487	\$3,647	\$4,321		C
Biomicrofluidics	2020-2023	U	4		φ2,017	φ2,343	φ3,209	φ3,407	\$3,047	Ψ4,341		С
Frontfile only	2007-2025	19	6	1932-1058	\$969	\$1,085	\$1,241	\$1,384	\$1,447	\$2,336		C
Biophysics Reviews	2007-2023	19	U	1932-1036	\$303	φ1,003	φ1,241	φ1,304	φ1,447	φ2,330		С
Frontfile only	2021-2025	5	4	2688-4089	\$2,197	\$2,474	\$2,756	\$3,130	\$3,244	\$5,444		C
Chaos	2021-2023	3	4	2000-4003	Ψ2,137	Ψ2, 474	Ψ2,730	ψ3,130	Ψ3,244	Ψ3, 111		S + C
Frontfile only	1999-2025	35	4	1089-7682	\$1,071	\$1,182	\$1,329	\$1,494	\$1,541	\$2,487		3 . C
Frontfile with backfiles	1991-2025	33	4	1003-7002	\$1,071	\$1,182	\$1,661	\$1,868	\$1,926	\$3,109		
Chemical Physics Reviews	1331-2023				Ψ1,333	Ψ1,470	Ψ1,001	Ψ1,000	Ψ1,320	Ψ3,103		С
Frontfile only	2021-2025	5	4	2688-4070	\$2,197	\$2,474	\$2,756	\$3,130	\$3,244	\$5,444		C
Chinese Journal of Chemical Physics (Pub		_							Ψ3,241	Ψ3,111		С
Frontfile only	2006-2025	38	6	2327-2244	\$1,635	\$1,842	\$2,092	\$2,370	\$2,439	\$4,098		C
Frontfile & Print	2006-2025	30	O .	1674-0068	\$2,861	\$3,224	\$3,661	\$4,148	\$4,268	\$7,172	\$41	
Journal of Applied Physics	2000 2023			1071 0000	42,001	40,221	45,001	Ψ 1,1 10	Ψ 1,200	Ψ7,172	411	S + C
Frontfile only	1999-2025	137-138	48	1089-7550	\$7,526	\$8,439	\$9,502	\$10,751	\$11,081	\$18,724		
Frontfile with backfiles	1931-2025	107 100	10	1000 7000	\$9,408	\$10,549	\$11,878	\$13,439	\$13,851	\$23,405		
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025			0021-8979	\$13,171	\$14,768	\$16,629	\$18,814	\$19,392	\$32,767	\$915	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1931-2025				\$15,053	\$16,878	\$19,005	\$21,502	\$22,162	\$37,448	\$915	
The Journal of Chemical Physics					,	,-	, -,	, ,	, , ,	,		S + C
Frontfile only	1999-2025	162-163	48	1089-7690	\$10,373	\$11,622	\$13,282	\$14,823	\$15,373	\$25,823		
Frontfile with backfiles	1933-2025				\$12,966	\$14,528	\$16,603	\$18,529	\$19,216	\$32,279		
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025			0021-9606	\$18,153	\$20,339	\$23,244	\$25,940	\$26,903	\$45,190	\$643	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1933-2025				\$20,746	\$23,245	\$26,565	\$29,646	\$30,746	\$51,646	\$643	
Journal of Laser Applications, including L		oceedings	from ICA	LEO, PICAL						,,	,	С
Frontfile only	1999-2025	37	4	1938-1387	\$900	\$1,007	\$1,118	\$1,255	\$1,304	\$2,112		
Frontfile with backfiles	1982-2025				\$1,125	\$1,259	\$1,398	\$1,569	\$1,630	\$2,640		

Send subscription orders to: AIP Publishing, P.O. Box 7411522, Chicago, II., 60674-1522 Telephone: +1-516-576-2270 > 800-344-6902 E-mail: subs@aip.org Fax: 516-349-9704 For more information visit https://publishing.aip.org/resources/librarians/

	Online Access	2025	NO. OF	E-ISSN /							Print Shipping Fees *	Package Inclusion C - Complete
JOURNAL	Years Covered	VOLUME	ISSUES	ISSN	TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3	TIER 4	TIER 5	TIER 6	(Non-USA)	S - Select
Journal of Mathematical Physics												S + C
Frontfile only	1999-2025	66	12	1089-7658	\$4,790	\$5,363	\$6,008	\$6,841	\$7,102	\$11,953		
Frontfile with backfiles	1960-2025				\$5,988	\$6,704	\$7,510	\$8,551	\$8,878	\$14,941		
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025			0022-2488	\$8,383	\$9,385	\$10,514	\$11,972	\$12,429	\$20,918	\$243	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1960-2025				\$9,581	\$10,726	\$12,016	\$13,682	\$14,205	\$23,906	\$243	
Journal of Physical and Chemical Referen	ce Data											С
Frontfile only	1999-2025	54	4	1529-7845	\$1,623	\$1,832	\$2,037	\$2,303	\$2,404	\$4,032		
Frontfile with backfiles	1972-2025				\$2,029	\$2,290	\$2,546	\$2,879	\$3,005	\$5,040		
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025			0047-2689	\$2,840	\$3,206	\$3,565	\$4,030	\$4,207	\$7,056	\$58	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1972-2025				\$3,246	\$3,664	\$4,074	\$4,606	\$4,808	\$8,064	\$58	
Journal of Renewable and Sustainable End	ergy											С
Frontfile only	2009-2025	17	6	1941-7012	\$969	\$1,085	\$1,241	\$1,384	\$1,447	\$2,336		
Journal of the Physical Society of Japan (Fo	or customers with	in Japan, pl	ease orde	er through Ki	nokuniya, jou	ırnal@kinokı	uniya.co.jp)					С
Frontfile only	1946-2025	94	12	1347-4073	\$904	\$974	\$1,045	\$1,113	\$1,392	\$1,392		
Frontfile & Print	1946-2025			0031-9015	\$1,537	\$1,656	\$1,777	\$1,892	\$2,366	\$2,366		
Low Temperature Physics (Fizika Nizhkik	h Temperatur)											С
Frontfile only	1999-2025	51	12	1090-6517	\$5,254	\$5,835	\$6,558	\$7,345	\$7,614	\$12,312		
Frontfile with backfiles	1997-2025				\$5,517	\$6,127	\$6,886	\$7,712	\$7,995	\$12,928		
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025			1063-777X	\$9,195	\$10,211	\$11,477	\$12,854	\$13,325	\$21,546	\$87	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1997-2025				\$9,458	\$10,503	\$11,805	\$13,221	\$13,706	\$22,162	\$87	
Physics of Fluids												S + C
Frontfile only	1999-2025	37	12	1089-7666	\$4,359	\$4,907	\$5,490	\$6,228	\$6,448	\$10,829		
Frontfile with backfiles	1958-2025				\$5,449	\$6,134	\$6,863	\$7,785	\$8,060	\$13,536		
Physics of Plasmas												S + C
Frontfile only	1999-2025	32	12	1089-7674	\$5,034	\$5,633	\$6,355	\$7,165	\$7,448	\$12,465		
Frontfile with backfiles	1958-2025				\$6,293	\$7,041	\$7,944	\$8,956	\$9,310	\$15,581		
Physics Today												S + C
Frontfile only	1999-2025	78	12	1945-0699	\$730	\$818	\$906	\$1,030	\$1,063	\$1,715		
Frontfile with backfiles	1948-2025				\$913	\$1,023	\$1,133	\$1,288	\$1,329	\$2,144		
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025			0031-9228	\$1,278	\$1,432	\$1,586	\$1,803	\$1,860	\$3,001	\$58	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1948-2025				\$1,461	\$1,637	\$1,813	\$2,061	\$2,126	\$3,430	\$58	
Review of Scientific Instruments												S + C
Frontfile only	1999-2025	96	12	1089-7623	\$3,341	\$3,752	\$4,224	\$4,783	\$4,956	\$8,313		
Frontfile with backfiles	1930-2025				\$4,176	\$4,690	\$5,280	\$5,979	\$6,195	\$10,391		
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025			0034-6748	\$5,847	\$6,566	\$7,392	\$8,370	\$8,673	\$14,548	\$196	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1930-2025				\$6,682	\$7,504	\$8,448	\$9,566	\$9,912	\$16,626	\$196	



ACOUSTICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA (ASA)	Online Access Years Covered	2025 VOLUME	NO. OF ISSUES	E-ISSN / ISSN	USA	Outside USA	Package Inclusion C - Complete S - Select"
Journal of the Acoustical Society of America (includes Acoustics Today)		157 & 158	12				С
Frontfile only	1999-2025			0001-4966	\$3,238	\$3,238	
Frontfile with backfiles	1929-2025				\$4,048	\$4,048	
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS (AAPT)	Online Access Years Covered	2025 VOLUME	NO. OF ISSUES	E-ISSN / ISSN	USA	Outside USA	Package Inclusion C - Complete S - Select"
$Subscriptions\ to\ AAPT\ journals\ do\ not\ backstart.\ Fulfilling$	ment will begin with th	ıe next available issu	e after your o	order is processed.			
American Journal of Physics		93	12				С
Frontfile only	1999-2025			1943-2909	\$1,278	\$1,278	
Frontfile with backfiles	1933-2025				\$1,598	\$1,598	
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025			0002-9505	\$1,945	\$2,397	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1933-2025				\$2,265	\$2,717	
2Yr College Frontfile with backfiles	1933-2025				\$1,025	\$1,025	
2Yr College Frontfile & Print & backfiles	1933-2025				\$1,584	\$1,888	
The Physics Teacher		63	9				С
Frontfile only	1999-2025			0031-921X	\$810	\$810	
Frontfile with backfiles	1963-2025				\$1,012	\$1,012	
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025				\$1,271	\$1,660	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1963-2025				\$1,473	\$1,862	
2Yr College Frontfile with backfiles	1963-2025				\$647	\$647	
2Yr College Frontfile & Print & backfiles	1963-2025				\$1,017	\$1,328	
THE SOCIETY OF RHEOLOGY (SOR)	Online Access Years Covered	2025 VOLUME	NO. OF ISSUES	E-ISSN / ISSN	USA	Outside USA	Package Inclusion C - Complete S - Select"
Journal of Rheology		69	6	-			С
Frontfile only	1999-2025			0148-6055	\$909	\$909	
Frontfile with backfiles	1929-2025				\$1,137	\$1,137	
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025				\$1,590	\$1,634	
Frontfile & Print with backfiles	1929-2025				\$1,818	\$1,862	



Send subscription orders to: AIP Publishing, P.O. Box 7411522, Chicago, II., 60674-1522 Telephone: +1-516-576-2270 > 800-344-6902 E-mail: subs@aip.org Fax: 516-349-9704 For more information visit https://publishing.aip.org/resources/librarians/

AIP Complete	Online Access Years Covered	TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3	TIER 4	TIER 5	TIER 6	Print Shipping Fees * (Non-USA)
Discount when purchased as a package All titles.								
Frontfile with extended backfiles	1929-2025		Please co	ntact your sales n	nanager or sales@aij	p.org for pricing and e	eligibility.	
Frontfile & Print with extended backfiles	1929-2025		Please co	ntact your sales n	nanager or sales@aij	p.org for pricing and e	eligibility.	
*Institutions that have made a one time Digital Archive purchase may be elig	gible for Complete combin	ation packages wit	hout backfiles. Con	tact us for eligibility	and pricing.			
Physics of Fluids, Physics of Plasmas, and Journal of Rheology combination package (Effective Jan 2025 POP and POF offered in online and extended backfile format only)	Online Access Years Covered	TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3	TIER 4	TIER 5	TIER 6	Print Shipping Fees * (Non-USA)
20% discount when purchased as a package								
Frontfile only	1999-2025	\$8,241	\$9,159	\$10,204	\$11,442	\$11,844	\$19,362	
Frontfile with extended backfiles	1929-2025	\$10,302	\$11,449	\$12,756	\$14,302	\$14,805	\$24,202	
Frontfile & JOR Print	1999-2025	\$8,750	\$9,668	\$10,713	\$11,951	\$12,353	\$19,871	\$44
Frontfile & JOR Print with extended backfiles	1929-2025	\$10,811	\$11,958	\$13,265	\$14,811	\$15,314	\$24,711	\$44
AVS All from AVS - The Science and Technology Society	Online Access Years Covered	TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3	TIER 4	TIER 5	TIER 6	Print Shipping Fees * (Non-USA)
AVS Quantum Science, Journal of Vacuum Science & Technology A, Jo	ournal of Vacuum Scie	nce & Technolo	gy B, Surface Sci	ence Spectra, Bio	ointerphases (onlin	e only)		
Frontfile only	1999-2025	\$2,721	\$3,059	\$3,398	\$3,576	\$3,751	\$4,036	
Frontfile & extended backfiles	1964-2025	\$3,108	\$3,494	\$3,883	\$4,083	\$4,284	\$4,591	
Frontfile & Print	1999-2025	\$3,882	\$4,366	\$4,851	\$5,097	\$5,349	\$5,698	\$410
Frontfile & Print with extended backfile	1964-2025	\$4,269	\$4,801	\$5,336	\$5,604	\$5,882	\$6,253	\$410